|
OdpuyuanbHbiii
MpPomMokKoJ1 uepbl

YkpauHckasi xokkeliHasi nuea

Ha)]

HL

I Bupa copesH. YX/1

ApeHa |Jlenosas apeHa

Hara 17.10.2021

Hauy. 113:30 3putenun

Wrpa N?

(A)|AoH6acc

N2 | damunns BrNB

B3aTue BopoT

# | Bpema '|A1 A2/ UIC]N1|M2/ N3|N4 N5|MN6

M1/ M2|M3 M4|M5 M6

Ynaneuus

Bpemsi |N° MuH. |HapyweHve

Hay. |OKoHY.

1 |Makapos, AHapeii B
7 |Wrnatexko, AMUTpuit 3
8 |Pa3ymoB, Makcum H
9 |Nsinbka, Butanuin H
13|KopeHuyk, Unbs H
14 ByueHko, Hukuta H
17|Mopo3sos, Penunkc H
23|TypkuH, BukTtop H
29 Xynbaukos, Hukuta 3
30|OdbsiveHko, boraaH B
36|Cvrapés, AHapeit H
37 | AaHuneHko, AMUTpuin H
45|3axapos, Buktop H
53|AHapeiikvB, Butanuii 3
58 MaHrenos-tOnpawes, ®uavnn | 3
70 Ipuropbes, AHApen 3
76 ®wvpcos, AnekcaHap 3
78 | KpuBowankuH, Mne6 H
81 Buptokos, AHapeit H
92|Mepsenes, MNasen H
96 |WWnwnsaHHmkos, Oner H
98| CokonoBckuii, Bnagucnase 3
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:

olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|/o|/o/o|/o|o|o|o|o|o|o

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

2:17 |8 |2
9:36 |17 |2
24:18 |1 |2
44:03 |92 |2

3AI-PYK
3A0-PYK
noaH

3A0-PYK

TpeHep:

2:17
9:36
24:18
44:03

4:17

11:36
26:18
46:03

(B)|KpemeHuyk

N2 ®amununs BB

B3sTne BopoT

#|Bpems | [ |A1|A2| <WC|M1|M2|M3|M4|N5|M6

M1/M2/M3|M4|M5| M6

Yaaneuuma

Bpems N2 /MuH. |HapyuweHve

Hauy.  OKkoHY.

4 |Tonctywko, Bcesonon
8 |CaBueHko, MBaH

9 |BapaBa, ne6

13 Fpuukux, Bnagucnas
15|Qy6uHWH, ApTéM

16 Kowenes, AHTOH
19|BopoHa, Anekceit

22 |XpuwneHu, Baaum

23|I puueHko, Tumyp
24|HukynwuH, Masen
33|lopatowunH, Hukuta
47|CepaHos, Erop
48|Fopnylwko, AnekcaHap
54|3abaBuH, KOHCTaHTUH
55|CaBuukuii, Tumodei
72/5lkoBnes, AnekcaHap
76 Kopo6oB, AnekcaHap
77 Bosipuyk, Muxawn
88|Cubuneswny, asua
96 BorayoHok, CeM&H

wizleo zwzwwlzjlojz|z|lw|lz|z|z|lw T|zlw
ololo/o|lo/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|/o|lo|jo/o|o|o

HayvanbHWK KOMaHAbl:

1/65:00 23 ne

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

13:42 |15)2 TONY-KN

TpeHep:

13:42 |15:42

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapeii

MNepvoa

r-A:B| WUrp. -A:B | Wrp.-A:B | TB-A:B  TM-A:B

0O6p. A1|06p. A2|NTA|O6p. B1| O6p. B2 NTB

NeA MWUH | NW | N B MWH

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

1 0:0
2 0:0
3 0:0
oT 0:0
Cne 0:1
Cymma 0:1

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:1
0:1
30:30

4:2
2:0
2:0
0:0
0:0
8:2

0:0 0
0:0 0
0:0 0
0:0 0
0:0 29
0:0

0 0 0
0
0
0
30

ololoo|o
olololo|o

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1 65:00 | 0 77 65:00 0

Hauano urpsbl:
13:30

Tanm-ayT A:

OkoHYaHue urpbl: 13:30|

Tanm-ayT B:

06p. 06p.
Bpems A B

[ocnemaTyesble 6YAIUTb

AoH6acc
Bpocatowmin
Oner WnwnsHHMKOB
Fne6 KpvsowankuH
MNasen Measeaes
AHppeit Curapés
AHppeii Buptokos

KpemeHuyk

Cyét Cuér
Aa fa
Aa HeT
HeT HeT
HeT HeT
HeT pa

CyMMbl: 2 2

Bpocatowmin
ApTém [y6uHUH
Baanm XpuwneHu,
AHTOH Kolwenes

KoHcTantuH 3a6aBuH
Tumyp lpuueHko

[naBHbIn o
cyaba: CeBpyk,AHgpei

CekpeTapb
MaTtya:
Moanuce
KomaHaa A:
CyAbs cTaT.:

Cyapa
BUEOMNOBT. !

CnaBHbIl cyabs

JlvH. Cypabs:

KomaHaa B:

owTpad. urp.:

Cyaba 3a
5 Cepebpsikos,Oner BOpOTaMY:

A.Ky3bMWUHCKUIA,

A.MoHomaps CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce
CekpeTapb MaTya:

Moanuce

(ClpeL L Cyabs nHbOpM. :

Bp.:

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuce
naBHbIN Cyabs:

Cyabw peructp.:
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